


16th Annual Pumpkin Meet 
Men’s Gymnastics Meet 

October 30th, 2016 

Registration 

Regular Registration Deadline October 8th, 2016 

After September 30th, please call gym at 301.948.0827 for space availability. 

    

Tentative Meet Schedule 

Level Day 

Times will be determined after October 8th, 2016, 
the closing date for regular registration.  It will 

also be posted on our website:  
http://www.eventsatpga.com 

4 Sunday 

5 Sunday 

6 Sunday 

7- 10 Sunday 

Schedule subject to change based on registration.  Limit approximately 60athletes per session. 

Meet & Facility Information 

Location Preston Gymnastics Academy 
16780-B Oakmont Avenue, Gaithersburg, MD 20877 
Telephone: 301.948.0827, Fax: 301.948.0344,  
Website: www.eventsatpga.com 

Meet Directors 
Hosted By 

Tim Preston 
Preston Gymnastics Academy, LLC. 

Facility Size 14,000 sq. ft. gymnasium , limited concessions. 

Equipment Floor– AAI Reflex floor, Carpet bonded foam top; Pommel Horse– AAI ; 
Mushroom - AAI; Rings—SA, AAI; Vaulting Table - AAI, Speith ; Parallel 
Bars - AAI Elite and AAI Standard; High Bar - AAI, GMR 

Levels 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 

Meet Format Modified Traditional Format (3 event, 3 event; or traditional depending on 
athlete’s attending) 

Awards Compulsory– All gymnasts will receive an all-around award.  All gymnasts 
will receive an all around “pumpkin.”  Please note no event awards. 
Team– Awards.  Top 3 scores per event, per Level, based on age group. 
 



16th Annual Pumpkin Meet 
Men’s Gymnastics Meet 

October 30th, 2016 

Fees and Administrative Details 

Gymnast Entry Fee 
$66 dollars regular, by October 8th, 2016.  After October 8th no t-shirt will 
be available. 

Team Entry Fee $50 dollars  

Registration 
Deadlines 

Regular—October 8th, 2016. 
After September 30th, call gym for space availability, (301)-948-0827 

Make Checks Payable 
to: 

Preston Gymnastics Academy, LLC. 
 

Mail Payments to: 
Preston Gymnastics Academy 
16780-B Oakmont Avenue 
Gaithersburg MD 20877 

Concessions Hot entrees; snacks, beverages. 

Gate Fees 
$7.00 for Adults(13+), $5.00 for Children(5-12), $3.00 for Seniors(65+), 
Kids under 5 free. 

T-Shirts T-shirts are included with registration up till September 30th. 

Hotels N/A 

Parking 
 
Ample Free Parking 
 

Directions 

From Baltimore, MD and points North: From 95, go south on I-95 towards I-
495W (silver spring).  Take 270 N via exit 35.  Take the Shady Grove exit 
(8), going East onto Shady Grove Road.  Turn Left on Oakmont Ave
(Across from USPS.)  Turn Left at the Preston Gymnastics Academy Sign. 
Our address is 16780-B Oakmont Ave, Gaithersburg MD 20877. 



16th Annual Pumpkin Meet 
Men’s Gymnastics Meet 

REGISTRATION FORM 

Gym Information 

Gym  Club #   

Address  Phone #  Fax # 

City E-Mail   

State  Zip Website  

Coaches’ Information 

First Name Last Name USAG# 
Safety Certification 

Expiration 
Email 

Background Check 
Exp Date 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

First Name Last Name USAG# Level & Division DOB T-shirt Size 

1.      

2.      

3.      

4.      

5.      

6.      

7.      

8.      

9.      

10.      

11.      

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

Please carry sub-total to the next page.                                                             SUB-TOTAL:  

See meet announcement for explanation of gymnast and team fees. 



16th Annual Pumpkin Meet 
Men’s Gymnastics Meet 

REGISTRATION FORM - Summary Page 

Gym Name: 

First Name Last Name USAG# Level DOB T-Shirt Size 

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

24.      

25.      

26.      

27.      

28.      

29.      

30.      

Number of Teams entered for Pumpkin Meet Trophies:                                          X $50 =  

Please Circle    L4 TEAM  * L5  TEAM  * L6 TEAM  * L7 TEAM * L8 TEAM * L9 TEAM * L10 TEAM  

SUB-TOTAL from Previous Page:  

TOTAL ENTRY FEES:  

Entry Deadline: September 30th, 2011 
Make Checks Payable: Preston Gymnastics 

Academy 

Entry Summary  # of Entries Fees Fee Totals 

Send this form to: 
 

Preston Gymnastics Academy 
16780-B Oakmont Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 

Regular Registration  X $66.00 = 

Total Gymnast 
 Registration 

  = 

Total Team Registration  X 50.00 = 

Grand Total on Check  
(Total Entry + Team Entry ) 

= 


